Baustellenfahrplan : Giiltig ab 15.04.2024

[ MKK-52 Somborn = Rodenbach < Hanau _STROH-
C () Bus-Verkehrs GmbH
Stroh Bus-Verkehrs GmbH, Goethestr. 1-5, D-63674 Altenstadt / Hess., Tel.: 06047 / 985693 v
Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 001 003 005 007 009 011 013 017 019 021 023 025 027 029 031 033 035
Hinweise
Verkehrsbeschrankung S S S F
Oberrodenbach, BergstraRe ab 05:19 05:31 06:11 06:25 06:56 07:18 07:19
Oberrodenbach, Talstralle 05:21 05:33 06:13 06:27 06:58 07:20 07:21 08:21 08:41 09:21 09:41 10:21 10:41 11:21 11:41 12:21 12:41
Oberrodenbach, Im Drisselfeld 05:22 05:34 06:14 06:28 06:59 07:21 07:22 08:22 08:42 09:22 09:42 10:22 10:42 11:22 11:42 12:22 12:42
Oberrodenbach, Kirche 05:23 05:35 06:15 06:29 07:00 07:22 07:23 08:23 08:43 09:23 09:43 10:23 10:43 11:23 11:43 12:23 12:43
Oberrodenbach, Taunusstralte 05:24 05:36 06:16 06:30 07:01 07:23 07:24 08:24 08:44 09:24 09:44 10:24 10:44 11:24 11:44 12:24 12:44
Oberrodenbach, Lochseif 05:25 05:37 06:17 06:31 07:02 07:24 07:25 08:25 08:45 09:25 09:45 10:25 10:45 11:25 11:45 12:25 12:45
Niederrodenbach, Vorm Stichel 05:27 05:39 06:19 06:33 07:04 07:26 07:27 08:27 08:47 09:27 09:47 10:27 10:47 11:27 11:47 12:27 12:47
Niederrodenbach, Nordring 05:29 05:41 06:21 06:35 07:06 07:28 07:29 08:29 08:49 09:29 09:49 10:29 10:49 11:29 11:49 12:29 12:49
Niederrodenbach, A.-Reichwein-Schule | | | 06:36 | 07:29 | | 08:50 | 09:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50
Niederrodenbach, Gartel 05:31 05:43 06:23 06:37 07:08 07:30 07:31 08:31 08:51 09:31 09:51 10:31 10:51 11:31 11:51 12:31 12:51
Niederrodenbach, Gartenstralke 05:32 05:44 06:24 07:09 07:31 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32
Niederrodenbach, Raiffeisenbank 05:33 05:45 06:25 07:10 07:32 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof 05:36 05:48 06:28 07:13 07:35 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 05:39 05:51 06:31 07:16 07:38 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39
Wolfgang, Forstamt 05:42 06:34 07:41 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42
Wolfgang, Technologiepark 05:45 06:37 07:44 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45
Wolfgang, Degussa 05:47 06:39 07:46 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47
Wolfgang, Argonnerpark | | 07:49 | | | | | |
Wolfgang, Paul-Gerhardt-Schule | | 07:50 | | | | | |
Wolfgang, In den Tannen | | 07:51 | | | | | |
Wolfgang, Argonnerpark | | 07:52 | | | | | |
Wolfgang, Vor der Pulvermiihle 05:48 06:40 08:04 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48
Wolfgang, Pionier Park 05:49 06:42 | 08:05 07:50 08:49 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 |
Wolfgang, Briningstrale 05:50 06:43 | 08:06 07:51 08:50 | 09:50 | 10:50 | 11:50 | 12:50 |
Hanau, Dunlop Ubergang 05:51 06:44 08:07 07:52 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51
Hanau, Alfred-Delp-StraRe 05:52 06:45 08:08 07:53 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52
Hanau, Stadtwerke 05:52 06:46 08:09 07:54 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52
Hanau, HeraeusstralRe 05:53 06:47 08:10 07:55 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53
Hanau, Klinikum 05:55 06:49 08:12 07:57 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55
Hanau, Freiheitsplatz Bstg. D 05:58 06:52 08:15 08:00 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58
Niederrodenbach, Altenzentrum 06:38 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 06:40 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54
Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 06:42 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56
Niederrodenbach, Nahversorgungszentrum an 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58
Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 037 039 041 043 045 047 049 051 053 055 057 059 061 063 065 067
Hinweise
Verkehrsbeschrankung S

Somborn, Kopernikusschule ab 13:10
Oberrodenbach, Talstrale 13:21 | 13:41 14:21 14:41 15:21  15:41 16:21 16:41 17:21 17:41 18:21 18:41 19:21 20:38 21:21
Oberrodenbach, Im Drisselfeld 13:22 13:25 13:42 14:22 14:42 15:22 15:42 16:22 16:42 17:22 17:42 18:22 18:42 19:22 20:39 21:22
Oberrodenbach, Kirche 13:23 13:26 13:43 14:23 14:43 15:23 15:43 16:23 16:43 17:23 17:43 18:23 18:43 19:23 20:40 21:23
Oberrodenbach, Taunusstrale 13:24 13:27 13:44 14:24 14:44 15:24 15:44 16:24 16:44 17:24 17:44 18:24 18:44 19:24 20:41 21:24
Oberrodenbach, Lochseif 13:25 13:28 13:45 14:25 14:45 15:25 15:45 16:25 16:45 17:25 17:45 18:25 18:45 19:25 20:42 21:25
Niederrodenbach, VVorm Stichel 13:27 13:30 13:47 14:27 14:47 15:27 15:47 16:27 16:47 17:27 17:47 18:27 18:47 19:27 20:44 21:27
Niederrodenbach, Nordring 13:29 13:32 13:49 14:29 14:49 15:29 15:49 16:29 16:49 17:29 17:49 18:29 18:49 19:29 20:46 21:29
Niederrodenbach, A.-Reichwein-Schule | 13:33  13:50 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:50 19:30 20:47 21:30
Niederrodenbach, Gartel 13:31 13:34 13:51 14:31 14:51 15:31 15:51 16:31 16:51 17:31 17:51 18:31 18:51 19:31 20:48 21:31
Niederrodenbach, Gartenstrale 13:32  13:35 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32
Niederrodenbach, Raiffeisenbank 13:33 13:36 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33
Niederrodenbach, Strandbad | 13:38 | | | | |
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Wolfgang, Forstamt 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42
Wolfgang, Technologiepark 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:45 | | | |
Wolfgang, Degussa 13:47 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:47 | | | |
Wolfgang, Vor der Pulvermiihle 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48
Wolfgang, Pionier Park 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Wolfgang, Briiningstraie 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50
Hanau, Dunlop Ubergang 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Hanau, Alfred-Delp-Strale 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Hanau, Stadtwerke 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52
Hanau, Heraeusstralle 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53
Hanau, Klinikum 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55
Hanau, Freiheitsplatz Bstg. D 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58
Niederrodenbach, Altenzentrum 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:32 20:49 21:32
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:34 20:51 21:34
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof | | | | | | 19:36 | 21:36
Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 | 20:53 |
Niederrodenbach, Nahversorgungszentrum an 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:39 20:55 21:39

Zeichenerkldrung :
S = an Schultagen

F = an Ferientagen



Baustellenfahrplan : Giiltig ab 15.04.2024

[ MKK-52 Somborn = Rodenbach < Hanau _STROH-
C () Bus-Verkehrs GmbH
Stroh Bus-Verkehrs GmbH, Goethestr. 1-5, D-63674 Altenstadt / Hess., Tel.: 06047 / 985693 v
Samstag
Fahrtnummer 069 071 073 075 077 079 081 083 085
Verkehrsbeschrankung
Oberrodenbach, BergstraRe 07:19 11:19 15:19
Oberrodenbach, Talstralle 07:21 08:41 09:21 11:21 12:41 13:21 15:21 16:41 17:21
Oberrodenbach, Im Drisselfeld 07:22 08:42 09:22 11:22 12:42 13:22 15:22 16:42 17:22
Oberrodenbach, Kirche 07:23 08:43 09:23 11:23 12:43 13:23 15:23 16:43 17:23
Oberrodenbach, Taunusstralte 07:24 08:44 09:24 11:24 12:44 13:24 15:24 16:44 17:24
Oberrodenbach, Lochseif 07:25 08:45 09:25 11:25 12:45 13:25 15:25 16:45 17:25
Niederrodenbach, Vorm Stichel 07:27 08:47 09:27 11:27 12:47 13:27 15:27 16:47 17:27
Niederrodenbach, Nordring 07:29 08:49 09:29 11:29 12:49 13:29 15:29 16:49 17:29
Niederrodenbach, A.-Reichwein-Schule | 08:50 | | 12:50 | | 16:50 |
Niederrodenbach, Gartel 07:31 08:51 09:31 11:31 12:51 13:31 15:31 16:51 17:31
Niederrodenbach, Gartenstrale 07:32 | 09:32 11:32 | 13:32  15:32 | 17:32
Niederrodenbach, Raiffeisenbank 07:33 | 09:33 11:33 | 13:33  15:33 | 17:33
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof 07:36 | 09:36 11:36 | 13:36  15:36 | 17:36
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 07:39 | 09:39 11:39 | 13:39 15:39 | 17:39
Wolfgang, Forstamt 07:42 | 09:42 11:42 | 13:42 15:42 | 17:42
Wolfgang, Technologiepark 07:45 | 09:45 11:45 | 13:45 15:45 | 17:45
Wolfgang, Degussa 07:47 | 09:47 11:47 | 13:47 15:47 | 17:47
Wolfgang, Vor der Pulvermiihle 07:48 | 09:48 11:48 | 13:48 15:48 | 17:48
Wolfgang, Pionier Park 07:49 | 09:49 11:49 | 13:49 15:49 | 17:49
Wolfgang, Briningstrale 07:50 | 09:50 11:50 | 13:50 15:50 | 17:50
Hanau, Dunlop Ubergang 07:51 | 09:51 11:51 | 13:51  15:51 | 17:51
Hanau, Alfred-Delp-Strale 07:52 | 09:52 11:52 | 13:52 15:52 | 17:52
Hanau, Stadtwerke 07:52 | 09:52 11:52 | 13:52  15:52 | 17:52
Hanau, Heraeusstralte 07:53 | 09:53 11:53 | 13:53 15:53 | 17:53
Hanau, Klinikum 07:55 | 09:55 11:55 | 13:55 15:55 | 17:55
Hanau, Freiheitsplatz Bstg. D 07:58 | 09:58 11:58 | 13:58 15:58 | 17:58
Niederrodenbach, Altenzentrum 08:52 12:52 16:52
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 08:54 12:54 16:54
Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 08:56 12:56 16:56
Niederrodenbach, Nahversorgungszentrum an 08:58 12:58 16:58
Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 002 004 008 010 012 014 016 018 020 022 024 026 028 030 032 034 036
GBn
Verkehrsbeschrankung S S S F S

Niederrodenbach, Nahversorgungszentrum ab 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58
Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02
Niederrodenbach, Altenzentrum 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04
Hanau, Freiheitsplatz Bstg. D 05:58 06:58 07:58 | 08:58 | 09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 13:02
Hanau, Klinikum 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 13:04
Hanau, Heraeusstralte 06:01 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01  13:05
Hanau, Stadtwerke 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:06
Hanau, Alfred-Delp-Stralie 06:03 07:03 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03  13:07
Hanau, Dunlop Ubergang 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 13:08
Wolfgang, Briiningstrale 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:09
Wolfgang, Pionier Park 06:06 07:06 08:06 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 13:10
Wolfgang, Vor der Pulvermiihle | | | | | | | | 13:11
Wolfgang, Argonnerpark | | | | | | | | 13:13
Wolfgang, Paul-Gerhardt-Schule | | | | | | | | 13:14
Wolfgang, In den Tannen | | | | | | | | 13:15
Wolfgang, Argonnerpark | | | | | | | | 13:16
Wolfgang, Degussa 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 13:18
Wolfgang, Technologiepark 06:11  07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:20
Wolfgang, Forstamt 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 13:23
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 06:17 07:17 08:17 | 09:17 | 10:17 | 11:17 | 12:17 | 13:17 13:26
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof 06:19 07:19 08:19 | 09:19 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 13:19  13:28
Niederrodenbach, Raiffeisenbank 06:23 07:23 08:23 | 09:23 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:23  13:32
Niederrodenbach, Gartenstralte 06:24 07:24 08:24 | 09:24 | 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 13:24  13:33
Niederrodenbach, Gartel 06:25 07:25 07:29 08:25 09:05 09:25 10:05 10:25 11:05 11:25 12:05 12:25 13:05 13:25 13:34
Niederrodenbach, A.-Reichwein-Schule | | | | | | | | | | 11:40 | | 12:40 | | 13:35
Niederrodenbach, Nordring 06:27 07:27 07:31 08:27 09:07 09:27 10:07 10:27 11:07 11:27 11:42 12:07 12:27 12:42 13:07 13:27 13:37
Niederrodenbach, Vorm Stichel 06:28 07:28 07:32 08:28 09:08 09:28 10:08 10:28 11:08 11:28 11:43 12:08 12:28 12:43 13:08 13:28 13:38
Oberrodenbach, Lochseif 06:30 07:30 07:34 08:30 09:10 09:30 10:10 10:30 11:10 11:30 11:45 12:10 12:30 12:45 13:10 13:30 13:40
Oberrodenbach, Taunusstralle 06:31 07:31 07:35 08:31 09:11 09:31  10:11  10:31  11:11  11:31  11:46 12:11 12:31 12:46 13:11 13:31 13:41
Oberrodenbach, Kirche 06:32 07:32 07:36 08:32 09:12 09:32 10:12 10:32 11:12 11:32 11:47 12:12 12:32 12:47 13:12 13:32 13:42
Oberrodenbach, Im Drisselfeld | 07:33 07:37 08:33 09:13 09:33 10:13 10:33 11:13 11:33 11:48 12:13 12:33 12:48 13:13 13:33 13:43
Oberrodenbach, Bergstralle 06:34 | | 08:35 09:15 09:35 10:15 10:35 11:15 11:35 11:50 12:15 12:35 12:50 13:15 13:35 13:45
Oberrodenbach, Talstralle 06:36 | | 08:37 09:17 09:37 10:17 10:37 11:17 11:37 11:52 12:17 12:37 12:52 13:17 13:37 13:47
Somborn, Hof Trages 07:36 |
Somborn, Kopernikusschule 07:49 07:51
Zeichenerkldrung :
S8 =an Schultagen GBn = Gelenkbus F  =an Ferientagen



Baustellenfahrplan : Giiltig ab 15.04.2024

w MKK-52 Hanau 2 Rodenbach @ Somborn STROH-

Bus-Verkehrs GmbH

Stroh Bus-Verkehrs GmbH, Goethestr. 1-5, D-63674 Altenstadt / Hess., Tel.: 06047 / 985693 A

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 038 040 042 044 046 048 050 052 054 056 058 060 062 064 066 068 070

Hinweise GBn

Verkehrsbeschrankung S
Niederrodenbach, Nahversorgungszentrum ab 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:39 20:55
Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 19:41 20:57
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 19:43 20:59
Niederrodenbach, Altenzentrum 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Hanau, Freiheitsplatz Bstg. D | 13:58 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:58 | 18:58 19:58
Hanau, Klinikum 14:00 14:58 15:58 16:58 18:00 19:00 20:00
Hanau, Heraeusstralte 14:01 14:59 15:59 16:59 18:01 19:01 20:01
Hanau, Stadtwerke 14:02 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:02 19:02 20:02
Hanau, Alfred-Delp-Stralie 14:03 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:03 19:03 20:03
Hanau, Dunlop Ubergang 14:04 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:04 19:04 20:04
Wolfgang, Briiningstrale 14:05 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:05 19:05 20:05
Wolfgang, Pionier Park 14:06 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:06 19:06 20:06
Wolfgang, Vor der Pulvermiihle | 15:05 | | | | |
Wolfgang, Argonnerpark | 15:07 | | | | |
Wolfgang, Paul-Gerhardt-Schule | 15:08 | | | | |
Wolfgang, In den Tannen | 15:09 | | | | |
Wolfgang, Argonnerpark | 15:10 | | | | |
Wolfgang, Degussa 14:09 15:12 16:07 17:07 18:09 19:09 20:09
Wolfgang, Technologiepark 14:11 15:14 16:09 17:09 18:11 19:11 20:11
Wolfgang, Forstamt 14:14 15:17 16:12 17:12 18:14 19:14 20:14
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 13:36 14:17 15:20 16:16 17:16 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:01
Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 13:38 | | | | | | | |
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof | | 14:19 | 15:22 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 18:19 | 19:19 20:19 21:03
Niederrodenbach, Raiffeisenbank 13:40 | 14:23 | 15:26 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:23 20:23 21:07
Niederrodenbach, Gartenstrale 13:41 | 14:24 | 15:27 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:24 20:24 21:08
Niederrodenbach, Gartel 13:42 14:05 14:25 15:05 15:28 16:05 16:25 17:05 17:25 18:05 18:25 19:05 19:25 20:25 21:09
Niederrodenbach, Nordring 13:44 14:07 14:27 15:07 15:30 16:07 16:27 17:07 17:27 18:07 18:27 19:07 19:27 20:27 21:11
Niederrodenbach, Vorm Stichel 13:45 14:08 14:28 15:08 15:31 16:08 16:28 17:08 17:28 18:08 18:28 19:08 19:28 20:28 21:12
Oberrodenbach, Lochseif 13:47 14:10 14:30 15:10 15:33 16:10 16:30 17:10 17:30 18:10 18:30 19:10 19:30 20:30 21:14
Oberrodenbach, Taunusstralle 13:48 14:11 14:31 15:11 15:34 16:11 16:31 17:11 17:31  18:11 18:31 19:11 19:31 20:31 21:15
Oberrodenbach, Kirche 13:49 14:12 14:32 15:12 15:35 16:12 16:32 17:12 17:32 18:12 18:32 19:12 19:32 20:32 21:16
Oberrodenbach, Im Drisselfeld 13:50 14:13 14:33 15:13 15:36 16:13 16:33 17:13 17:33 18:13 18:33 19:13 19:33 20:33 21:17
Oberrodenbach, Bergstralle | 14:15 14:35 15:15 15:38 16:15 16:35 17:15 17:35 18:15 18:35 19:15 19:35 20:35 21:19
Oberrodenbach, Talstralle | 14:17 14:37 15:17 15:40 16:17 16:37 17:17 17:37 18:17 18:37 19:17 19:37 20:37 21:21
Somborn, Kopernikusschule an 14:03

Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 072 074 076
Hinweise
Verkehrsbeschrankung
Niederrodenbach, Nahversorgungszentrum ab ~ 21:39
Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 21:41
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 21:43 22:17 23:01
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof 22:19 23:03
Niederrodenbach, Raiffeisenbank 22:23 23:07
Niederrodenbach, Gartenstralle 22:24 23:08
Niederrodenbach, Gartel 22:25 23:09
Niederrodenbach, Nordring 22:27 23:11
Niederrodenbach, Vorm Stichel 22:28 23:12
Oberrodenbach, Lochseif 22:30 23:14
Oberrodenbach, TaunusstralRe 22:31  23:15
Oberrodenbach, Kirche 22:32 23:16
Oberrodenbach, Im Drisselfeld 22:33 23:17
Oberrodenbach, Bergstralle 22:35 23:19
Oberrodenbach, TalstralRe an 22:37 23:21

Zeichenerklarung :
S  =an Schultagen GBn = Gelenkbus



Baustellenfahrplan : Giiltig ab 15.04.2024

C.W.] MKK-52 Hanau = Rodenbach =& Somborn

I

KL,
Bus-Verkehrs GmbH

Stroh Bus-Verkehrs GmbH, Goethestr. 1-5, D-63674 Altenstadt / Hess., Tel.: 06047 / 985693 A
Samstag
Fahrtnummer 078 080 082 084 086 088 090 092 094
Hinweise
Verkehrsbeschrankung

Nieder [ m ab 08:58 12:58 16:58

Niederrodenbach, Sparkasse 09:00 13:00 17:00

Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 09:02 13:02 17:02

Niederrodenbach, Altenzentrum 09:04 13:04 17:04

Hanau, Freiheitsplatz Bstg. D 07:58 | 09:58 11:58 | 13:58 15:58 | 17:58
Hanau, Klinikum 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00
Hanau, Heraeusstralte 08:01 10:01  12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01
Hanau, Stadtwerke 08:02 10:02  12:02 14:02  16:02 18:02
Hanau, Alfred-Delp-Stralie 08:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03
Hanau, Dunlop Ubergang 08:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04
Wolfgang, BriiningstralRe 08:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05
Wolfgang, Pionier Park 08:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06
Wolfgang, Degussa 08:09 10:09 12:09 14:09 16:09 18:09
Wolfgang, Technologiepark 08:11 10:11  12:11 14:11  16:11 18:11
Wolfgang, Forstamt 08:14 10:14  12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14
Niederrodenbach, Landwehr 08:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17
Niederrodenbach, Bahnhof 08:19 10:19  12:19 14:19  16:19 18:19
Niederrodenbach, Raiffeisenbank 08:23 10:23 12:23 14:23 16:23 18:23
Niederrodenbach, Gartenstrale 08:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24
Niederrodenbach, Gartel 08:25 09:05 10:25 12:25 13:05 14:25 16:25 17:05 18:25
Niederrodenbach, Nordring 08:27 09:07 10:27 12:27 13:07 14:27 16:27 17:07 18:27
Niederrodenbach, Vorm Stichel 08:28 09:08 10:28 12:28 13:08 14:28 16:28 17:08 18:28
Oberrodenbach, Lochseif 08:30 09:10 10:30 12:30 13:10 14:30 16:30 17:10 18:30
Oberrodenbach, TaunusstralRe 08:31 09:11 10:31 12:31 13:11 14:31 16:31 17:11 18:31
Oberrodenbach, Kirche 08:32 09:12 10:32 12:32 13:12 14:32 16:32 17:12 18:32
Oberrodenbach, Im Drisselfeld 08:33 09:13 10:33 12:33 13:13 14:33 16:33 17:13 18:33
Oberrodenbach, Bergstrale 08:35 09:15 10:35 12:35 13:15 14:35 16:35 17:15 18:35

Oberrodenbach, Talstralle an 08:37 09:17 10:37 12:37 13:17 14:37 16:37 17:17 18:37



